782
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
Rectus Series 24KA - DN 5.5
Coupling - Male Thread BSPP
  Thread Order code Box Qty
      A
 1/4” 24KAIW13MPX 20
  3/8” 24KAIW17MPX 20
 1/2” 24KAIW21MPX 20
Plug - Male Thread BSPT
Working Pressure
PB = 35 bar, maximum static working pressure
with safety factor of 4 to1.
1/4”
counters vibrations and effects of external forces.
Advantages
Single handed operation
Working Temperature*
depending on the medium.
*At a temperature below -20°C and above +100°C
special seals are available on request.
Back Body
Valve Body
Sleeve
Valve
Spring and
Locking Ring
Pins
Seals
Plug
Material
Coupling
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
AISI 301
AISI 420
ed,
Chart / Air
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 (
b
a
r)
Flow Rate in l/min
  Thread Order code Box Qty
      A
 1/4” 23SFAK13SXN 20
  3/8” 23SFAK17SXN 20
Coupling - Female Thread BSPP Plug - Female Thread BSPP
  Thread Order code Box Qty
      A
 1/4” 23SFIW13SXN 20
  3/8” 23SFIW17SXN 20
  Thread Order code Box Qty
      A
 1/4” 24KAAW13MPX 20
  3/8” 24KAAW17MPX 20
 1/2” 24KAAW21MPX 20
Rectus
Coupling - Hose Barb
  Thread Order code Box Qty
      A
 8 mm 24KATF08MPX 20
  10 mm 24KATF10MPX 20
Plug - Hose Barb
  Thread Order code Box Qty
      A
 6 mm 23SFTF06SXN 20
  8 mm 23SFTF08SXN 20
 10 mm 23SFTF10SXN 20